
Date Day Timing Subject

RATNAM VPM SHRI RAM

17-11-2021 Wednesday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. IV / Eco XIII Pol. Sc. IV Pol. Sc. IV 

  18/11/2021 Thursday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. V / Eco XIV Pol. Sc. V Pol. Sc. V 

 20/11/2021 Saturday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. VI / Eco XV Pol. Sc. VI Pol. Sc. VI 

 22/11/2021 Monday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. VII/ Eco XVI /History IV  History IV  History IV

 23/11/2021 Tuesday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. VIII/ Eco XVII/ History V  History V  History V

  24/11/2021 Wednesday 10.00 – 11.00 am Pol. Sc. IX / Eco XVIII / History VI History VI History VI

 25/11/2021 Thursday 10.00 – 11.00 am Sociology IV

 26/11/2021 Friday 10.00 – 11.00 am Sociology V

 27/11/2021 Saturday 10.00 – 11.00 am Sociology VI

29-11-2021 Monday 10.00 – 11.00 am ENG.Lit  IV / Mar. Lit IV

/ 30-11-2021 Tuesday 10.00 – 11.00 am ENG.Lit  V / Mar. Lit V

01-12-2021 Wednesday 10.00 – 11.00 am ENG.Lit  VI / Mar. Lit VI

CLUSTER ONLINE EXAM TIME TABLE - November 2021

TYBA - SEMESTER V (REGULAR & ATKT)


